8-Mbit (512K x 16) Static RAM
CY62157EV30 MoBL®
Features
• TSOP I package configurable as 512K x 16 or as 1M x 8
SRAM
• High speed: 45 ns
• Wide voltage range: 2.20V–3.60V
• Pin compatible with CY62157DV30

Data In (IO8–IO15)
Write Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
45 CY62157EV30LL-45BVI 51-85150 48-ball Very Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array Industrial
CY62157EV30LL-45BVXI 51-85150 48-ball Very Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (Pb-free)
CY62157EV30LL-45ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin Thin Small Outline Package Type II (Pb-free)
CY62157EV30LL-45ZXI 51-85183 48-pin Thin Small Outline Package Type I (Pb-free)
45 CY62157EV30LL-45BVXA 51-85150 48-ball Very Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (Pb-free) Automotive-A
CY62157EV30LL-45ZSXA 51-85087 44-pin Thin Small Outline Package Type II (Pb-free)
Contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts.
Document #: 38-05445 Rev. *E Page 10 of 14
[+] Feedback
CY62157EV30 MoBL®
Package Diagrams
Figure 9. 48-Pin VFBGA (6 x 8 x 1 mm), 51-85150
A
1